
 

BCC Challenge 
2008 Ham Radio 
Friedrichshafen  

Print Date: Sat Jun 28 17:37:38 2008  
Pl.  Call  Name  Good/Bad/Total Calls Date & Time 
1. DL6FBL Bernd Och  50/13/63 Sat, 10:31  

2. DK9IP Winfried Kriegl  46/15/61 Sat, 15:58  
3. HA1AG Zoli  46/18/64 Sat, 17:37  
4. DJ5MW Manfred Wolf  46/21/67 Sat, 10:19  

5. DJ9AO Oliver Bock  45/15/60 Sat, 13:29  
6. DHØGHU Ulrich Hilsinger  44/14/58 Sat, 11:48  

7. IK3QAR Paolo Toscano  42/8/50 Sat, 16:12  
8. DJ8OG Matthias Kromm  42/13/55 Sat, 13:02  
9. DL8WPX Jörg Puchstein  42/18/60 Sat, 09:57  

10. OE6MBG Mike Schwab  41/12/53 Sat, 09:27  
11. K1ZZ Dave  41/13/54 Sat, 17:31  

12. DL7VOA Robert Busch  41/17/58 Sat, 14:47  
13. DJ1YFK Fabian Kurz  41/21/62 Sat, 16:38  
14. DL9EE holger  39/12/51 Sat, 10:58  

15. DL5MAE Wolfgang Schlaffer  39/15/54 Sat, 15:46  
16. DL7ZZ Andi  39/18/57 Sat, 17:15  
17. G3ZAY Martin Atherton  38/12/50 Sat, 12:38  

18. DL5RDO Dieter Horst  38/13/51 Sat, 15:31  
19. IK2HKT Stefano casari  38/16/54 Sat, 14:58  

20. DL6MHW Michael Höding  38/24/62 Sat, 14:53  
21. DL8MBS  Christian Schneider  37/5/42 Sat, 16:26  
22. DL2OBF  Heinrich Langkopf  37/21/58 Sat, 10:10  

23. DK1MM  Stefan Giehle  36/17/53 Sat, 15:20  
24. DL8LAS  andree  35/14/49 Sat, 10:52  

25. HA5X  Krisztian  35/17/52 Sat, 16:52  
26. DK9TN  Christoph Nufer  35/21/56 Sat, 13:16  
27. IK4MGP  Fulvio  34/10/44 Sat, 16:46  

28. PY2NY  Vitor Luis Aidar dos Santos 34/14/48 Sat, 11:28  
29. EA5BY  Tony Galiana  34/15/49 Sat, 12:09  

30. I2WIJ  Roberto Soro  33/15/48 Sat, 15:05  
31. DL6GV  Stefan Kühner  32/8/40 Sat, 12:14  
32. HA9PP  Istvan Szecsi  32/17/49 Sat, 13:23  

33. DH1TW  Tobias Wellnitz  31/28/59 Sat, 15:36  
34. DK6XZ  Suad  30/15/45 Sat, 14:34  



35. HB9TZZ  giorgio  29/10/39 Sat, 13:50  
36. DL2RDT  Heinz Schöpf  28/10/38 Sat, 10:25  

37. DL9NEI  Norbert  28/16/44 Sat, 14:20  
38. JK3GAD  Kazu  28/19/47 Sat, 10:37  

39. IK1PMR  andrea Fava  27/10/37 Sat, 09:47  
 EA8CAC  juan hidalgo  27/10/37 Sat, 15:51  

41. DJ4MZ  Simon Schelkshorn  27/11/38 Sat, 16:31  

42. DK1AX  Klaus  27/14/41 Sat, 14:03  
43. DJ3WE  Rudolf Schwenger  26/11/37 Sat, 11:54  

44. DL4NER  Werner Maier  25/13/38 Sat, 13:44  
45. DL4RCK  Walter Dallmeier  25/17/42 Sat, 11:22  
46. IK8ETA  Paolo Noschese  24/7/31 Sat, 15:11  

47. 3A2MD  Laura  24/11/35 Sat, 09:36  
48. IN3FHE  Helga Ferrante  24/12/36 Sat, 11:15  

49. DJ1OJ  Heijo Schulte  24/14/38 Sat, 13:11  
50. DK5TX  Ulf Schneider  24/19/43 Sat, 13:34  
51. DL5MO  Thomas Planke  23/19/42 Sat, 12:44  

52. IK2CIO  Ravizza vinicio  22/12/34 Sat, 16:20  
53. DL5NDX  Uli  22/17/39 Sat, 17:20  

54. IZ2DPX  john  21/9/30 Sat, 11:03  
55. IN3YKS  Alex Micheli  21/13/34 Sat, 12:23  
56. DL2YL  Meli  21/19/40 Sat, 17:25  

57. DJ6QT  Walter Skudlarek  20/11/31 Sat, 12:54  
58. UZ1HZ  Max Oskoma  20/16/36 Sat, 11:41  

 DL3OCH  Bodo Fritsche  20/16/36 Sat, 14:41  

60. DM6HK  Horst Kleinschwärzer  20/17/37 Sat, 12:30  
61. DL5RBR  Erich RECEAN  19/10/29 Sat, 10:04  

 OE7DDI  Daniel Gröger  19/10/29 Sat, 09:52  
63. DL3OBQ  Daniel Evers  19/13/32 Sat, 15:25  
64. HA5PT  Tomi  19/19/38 Sat, 17:09  

65. IKØFMB raffaele  18/14/32 Sat, 11:08  
66. EA5FID  Juan Del Olmo  17/12/29 Sat, 12:01  

67. HA5AZZ  Feri  16/5/21 Sat, 16:58  
68. DK9OV  Roland  16/14/30 Sat, 14:09  
69. IK2DUV  giorgio  14/17/31 Sat, 10:43  

70. OE6MAF  Mika Zavyaloff  12/16/28 Sat, 11:35  
71. K2LEO  Claudia Fava  10/10/20 Sat, 09:42  

72. HA5TAA  Aniko  2/2/4 Sat, 17:05  
73. ?   0/0/0 Sat, 11:36  

 
Lots will be drawn from the top 20 list. Winners will be announced at 5:30 pm - 30 minutes before the end of 
today's show. Potential winners, please make sure you're present at the BCC stand!  

 


